
 

 

Town Deal Board and Crawley Economic 
Recovery Task Force 
Wednesday 13th March 2024, 9:30am to 11.00am 
Virtual Meeting Via MS Teams  
 

ITEM 

 

 

TIME 

1. Welcome from the Chair  

- Apologies  

- Minutes from the last meeting to be approved (attached) / any matters 

arising not on agenda 

- Declarations of Interest 

 

9.30  

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. Economic Headlines 

- Gatwick Airport – Richard Lennard 

- Manor Royal BID – Steve Sawyer 

- Town Centre BID – Nigel Tidy (on behalf of Wendy Bell) 

- Crawley College – Paul Rolfe 

- Department for Work & Pensions – Sue Carey 

 

 

3. Crawley Towns Fund project updates 

- Crawley Station Gateway – Dale Fincham 

- Town Centre Cultural Quarter – Paul Ackerley  

 

 

4. DLUHC update – Emma Smith 

 

 

 

5. Any Other Business / Close 

 

 

 

 

Date of next meeting: 15th May 2024 

 

 

9.40 

9.50 

10.00 

10.10 

10.20 

 

 

 

10.30 

10.40 

 

 

10.50 

 

  

  

 


