Town Deal Board and Crawley Economic Recovery Task Force

<u>ITEM</u>	TIME
1. Welcome from the Chair	9.30
2. Economic Headlines	9.40 9.50 10.00 10.10 10.20
3. Crawley Towns Fund project updates	10.30 10.40
4. DLUHC update - Emma Smith	10.50
5. Any Other Business / Close	